
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS/CLOSURES 

The Application Center in Lebanon will remain closed for business on the following public holidays in 
2025: 
 

DATE  DAY  HOLIDAYS 2025 

1-Jan Wednesday New Year's Day 

6-Jan Monday Epiphany 

25-Mar Tuesday 
Feast of the Annunciation 

 

31-Mar Monday Fitr Holiday* 

1-Apr Tuesday Fitr Holiday* 

18-Apr Friday Good Friday  

21-Apr Monday Easter Monday 

1-May Thursday Labor Day 

29-May Thursday Ascension Day 

7-June Saturday Eid al-Adha* 

8-June Sunday Eid al-Adha* 

9-June Monday Whit Monday 



19-June Thursday Corpus Christi 

6-July Saturday 10th of Muharram* 

4-Aug Monday Beirut Port Blast 

15-Aug Friday Assumption Day 

5-Sep Friday Prophet Birth Day* 

22-Nov Saturday Independence Day 

8-Dec Monday Immaculate Conception 

25-Dec Thursday Christmas Day 

26-Dec Friday Boxing Day 

 

*Subject to sighting of moon 


